With LED operation indicator, easily identifiable.
Features
Style: cylinder shape M5, M8, M12,M!8,M30 various rectangular
shape and protruding shape.
Shielded or unshielded type.
DC 2-wire (10-30V DC), DC3-wire (10-30V DC), DC-4Wire
(10-30V DC), AC 2-wire (90-250V AC) type.
Connection Mode:  3 or 4 wires or 3 or 4 pin M8 or M12

APPD: Johnson FINISH Jamy Sheet No.
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
E= NPN-
NO+NC
Serie
B= Brass
Housing
25A1022 A M18 A 05 B 0000D S B
INDUCTIVE Proximity
Sensor
L= Large
Sensor
S= Short Body
For special request of sensors (e.g. 24V AC appearance, function), please indicate when order.
A= Cable
B= Straight
Connector
B= 200mA
Part No.: 25A1022
DRW: Jimmy CHKD Ban MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE
Detect
Distance
Output
Current
Body Sensor
Length
Housing
A= 100mA
K= AC2 Wire
NC
05= 5mm
08= 8mm
10= 10mm
15= 15mm
F= PNP-
NO+NC
G= DC2 Wire
NO
H= DC2 Wire
NC
J= AC2 Wire
NO
20= 20mm
25= 25mm
xx= xxmm
C= 300mA
01= 1mm
02= 2mm
04= 4mm